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230/2022  HIME T A T (2202247 10 A 1E)
259/2022  FRILEES sk TAR(Z20224E 12 H 31 H 1E)
260/2022  FRILEES T TAR(FE20224E9 A 15 H1E)
261/2022  FRLEES 3k TAR(FE20224F 12 17 H 1E)
262/2022 Tk AR (2 20224F 12 7 31 H k)
263/2022  HIL AR (220224212 H 31 H1E)
264/2022  JE| T sk TR (202341 A 24 HE)
282/2022 Lk BB TH(E 2022429 H 12 H 1k)
283/2022  FRILEES 3k TAR(FE20224F 12 H 31 H1E)
284/2022  FRLEES BB (R 20224E 12 H 31 H IE)
285/2022  JHIMNTE il TAE(Z 20224512 A 31 HE)
302/2022  AEMHEE TS T.(220234E 1 H 20 H 1E)
319/2022  FHLEES MEAEMY (28 20224F 12 H 31 H 1F)
320/2022  FRLEES AR (2 20224E 12 H 31 H 1)
342/2022  FRILEES 93k TAR(FE20224E7 F1 30 H1E)
343/2022  FRLEES MEAEMY (2 20224F 12 A 31 H 1F)
344/2022  FHILEES MEAEMY (28 20224F 12 H 31 H 1F)
373/2022  KITE K A (20224212 H 30 H 1E)
374/2022  EEHIT TS T.(220224E 12 A 31 H ik)
3752022 AU TAEE T.(ZE20224F12 A 31 H i)
376/2022  AIHIE 15 EAE (Z20224E7 F 31 HIE)
377/2022 TUHE A (220224212 H 31 H1E)
378/2022 ML AR (2 20224F 12 H 31 H 1E)
379/2022 ML MR (220224512 H 31 H1E)
380/2022  HIMVE LBt T A T.(ZE20224E8 F 31 HIE)
381/2022 A& Uk AL TAR (2 20224E 12 H 31 H 1E)
382/2022  JE[ 1S AILM TR T .(FE20234E2 F1 28 H1E)
400/2022  FHLFES Hi TRV L (202247 A 30 H 1)
401/2022  FHLEES MEAEMY (28 20224F 12 H 31 H 1E)
402/2022  =YLHEHEIX KM i (% 2022458 H 28 H i)
431/2022  GEME BB TR (202249 A 30 H k)
432/2022  TR#E BB AEN (220224512 H 31 H1E)
433/2022 T B AE (22022412 A 31 H 1)
434/2022  TIHE AR (20224212 H 31 H1E)
435/2022  TIRHE A (220224212 A 31 H1E)
436/2022 TRk B AEN (220224512 H 31 H1E)

437/2022 T FBVEN (F 2022412 H 31 H 1)
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438/2022
43972022
440/2022
441/2022
442/2022
44372022
444/2022
445/2022
446/2022
456/2022
457/2022
458/2022
45972022
46072022
461/2022
48072022
481/2022
482/2022
48372022
484/2022
48572022
486/2022
487/2022
488/2022
510/2022
511/2022
51272022
513/2022
540/2022
541/2022
542/2022
543/2022
54472022
545/2022
546/2022
547/2022
548/2022

GERAN

FERAN

FrLE
Frilgs
Frils

A1 R
1) Sk £ B3
N ERLIRES

JE T T3 B 3
IRA R
FHIRE D
TS
TP
TS

Ji] 7T
FAT 1T KT
BT

IRA R
TS
Frilgs
Frils

Vi H

= by gl
JE T T3 B
IRAI RS

FERAN

TS
Frils

IRAI RS
FHULHES
TS
Frilgs
Frils
FHLHES

Y EE
M s

JE T T3 B 3

MR (F 20224F 12 7 31 H k)
TR T (F 2022429 A 30 H k)
MR (F20224F 12 7 31 H 1E)
MEEN (220224512 H 31 H1E)
BB (20224512 A 31 H1E)
ok TR (F 2022429 A 25 HE)
sk TAE( 220224512 A 31 HE)
kit T.( 222022429 H 22 H 1k)
TR T (22023424 A1HIE)
BN (220224212 A 31 H 1E)
MR (F20224F 12 7 31 H 1E)
BB AEN (20224512 H 31 H1E)
MR (F 20224F 12 7 31 H 1)
BN (220224212 A 31 H 1E)
BB AEN (Z20224E8 H 14 H 1F)
BOK i T.( 22 20224F 10 A 31 H1l)
MR (2022410 7 31 H 1)
B TAE(E 2022412 H31 HE)
BRBVE (F20224F 12 4 31 H 1E)
MEEN (220224512 H 31 H1E)
MR (F 20224F 12 7 31 H 1)
T TR (FE20234E4 11 HE)
gl (2 20224E9 A 30 H 1F)
gl (2 20224E 8 H 30 H 1F)
B TAE(E 20224512 31 HE)
A (20224212 A 31 H1E)
BRBRVE (F20224F 12 7 31 H 1E)
MR (220224512 H 31 HE)
1 AR (20224512 H 31 HE)
YEREAVEML (2220224 11 H 10 H 1)
BRBVE (F20224F 12 A 31 H 1E)
TR T (22022410 H 10 H 1E)
MR (F 20224F 12 7 31 H k)
A (220224212 A 31 H 1E)
/e (2 20224F 10 7 20 H 1)
A6 TR (ZE20224E 12 A 31 HIE)
BB VEL (Z20234F4 126 H 1F)
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(4)Fgify AR

419/2003  JHHE

2102004  FRITH

204/2005  VHEYT#E

416/2006 KA IFE

737/2009  ERyLO

852/2009  HRITH

243/2011  ERIGHE VYR T

786/2011 YT H#E

843/2011 AN I/KIER T

228/2012 iUk

352/2012  ERVLA
11712012 Y
1724/2012 BRI

219/2013  JEIHHE

269/2013  ERIT.

494/2013 IR AR
1104/2013  FRILH
12172013 bl
1315/2013  JbifgHris
1435/2013  BRITH
1487/2013 V&IV M [
1489/2013  RAAEEHLPY R T

37/2014 VISR T
39/2014 YT

655/2014  FRIL.H
1132/2014 kil
1168/2014  ERyL.H
1228/2014  J7 M

129/2015  ERifgik

130/2015 BRI

596/2015  HRIT.H

597/2015  BRITLH

787/2015 Bk
1053/2015  FXPH & pa i)
1174/2015 kil

506/2016 X4

526/2016 %4

BT A5 el (R T3 545)
FEAETTAR C(NAAT B vhdeAat)
FETEDTAE OR BTty
FETEUTA )

PEEAN M (RIT IR 1.2.3 S4lih)
BRI 745 (I 1~5)

WEST TR (1.2%5)

BEHE AIS BT
R IR VAN VA7)

STPERR AL (KL 125 4T7F)
AR E S N C IV RERITR; VA RED
ST IFBRB AL (R /KGE D3 54TV% )
VBT RS (I 5~165)

AT 45 ot P O P 3 R T Bt Il ) S BT RS R X T -F 1)

AIS B FH (SRR IX 4 54T 77 )

KT AR T GEETR 5 XT3

WBRATIEAR (25)

ISR (=5 TR R
KT R ) (s 5 | A TAERT U5 )
KT RS-0 FH (A7 7KGE 6 57K FhATAE)
WELEEIX

WELZEEIX

SRR (FeREMET T 1.2.35)
KT IF PRl GRS 2 5 4007)
FIBRET IR G BRI G9-1.G11-14T¥%)
WEZAVELIX ()

ST IR A A BRI A A AT I IS AT IE LS1 54TV
WE ALS TR ()

BSET AR LN IR 1.25)

ST IR RS (JLUNHE 12 SAT7#F5R)

KT REETfs- (i FH (CRE/KIE 545 )
WA KT IEAR Q1)

KT RER P (ke 5 | ST RERT S
WEITIEAR it ThR1.25)

ST PRARAE T (ke 1.3.5.7.9.11.135)
WEITIERR (IR 1~455)

BEEST PR (i 1~4 .9~125)
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527/2016
598/2016
666/2016
698/2016
730/2016
90972016
1093/2016
1094/2016
1139/2016
1140/2016
1184/2016
1185/2016
120072016
1201/2016
1287/2016
18/2017
394/2017
395/2017
396/2017
55712017
453/2019
1217/2019
619/2020
839/2020
99172020
1446/2020
1472/2020
1568/2020
133/2021
282/2021
337/2021
444/2021
503/2021
571/2021
600/2021
622/2021
657/2021
660/2021

4

b7 SUNE|

7 SANE|
BT

I IMEE TR IX
b7 SUNE|

7 SANE|
BRI

7 SANE

b7 SUNE|
K
K
IS
IKARHE X
7 SANE|
IS
JtEEE R
| & Ee7ES
YT

7 SANE
BT

7 SANE|
YT
TS 2R
BRI s

b A NEE
B e AR
R s I i
TR X
HEIKE
MBS

FHYT
RN s
KB FfHE
ER M s

BB (I 1~45)
ST (UM FKE 15)
WEIT IR (6-1.6-2 .6-35)

BT IEbR(7.7-1.7-2.8.8-1.9.9-1.9-2%)

BB SR (L1~L4 )
WEIT IR (Go-45 G13-45)

FITEbR7E B CHEBRIBOAT B % TR 1 4 5K ST KT P bR)
WEITEEbR (e 1,25 ,21.22 73 745 )

KT AR50 FH R /K 1B 205)

KT R (5 fe FH (CRA™/KIE 245

KT VEARAS BT (FREX 145)
WEITTFREL.25)
WEST AR (L5~L125)

BB STHE (I 5~85)
KTHEASHE (24 5)
WEITHER(35.5%)

KT PEAR R (AL 4 ] 2K hE)
BEEAT bR Ol sk BT )

BB KT TR (I 15 4TI br)
WEITTER (IR 1~35)

KA TAE(FE20234E3 H 19 H IE)
B ek s DG AT (1)

1 FAEE (202249 F1 26 H 1E)
1 AR (2022456 H 1 HIE)
T T.(% 20224E 6 H 30 H 1E)
A TAE(ZE 2022459 H 20 H 1E)
1 EAEL (F20224F6 130 H 1E)
TR T.( 22022426 H 30 H 1k)
KA THFE(FE 20234512 29 H 1k)
KM TAE(ZE20224E9 H 1 HE)
sk TAE(E 2022410 A 31 HE)
s TR ZE 2024421 H 14 H k)
TS T (2202444 A6 HIE)
BB THE(ZE 20224512 A31 HIE)
iR T.( 22022459 H 30 H 1F)
T TRE(ZE 20224610 H 11 H IE)
1 EAE (Z20244F4 1 13 H 1E)
M T.( %2 202443 H9 H k)

+ 30 .



661/2021
704/2021
748/2021
916/2021
918/2021
920/2021
958/2021
1047/2021
1082/2021
1112/2021
1116/2021
1202/2021
1204/2021
1241/2021
1269/2021
1270/2021
1301/2021
1302/2021
1385/2021
1386/2021
1387/2021
1431/2021
1432/2021
1433/2021
1434/2021
1467/2021
1494/2021
1525/2021
1526/2021
1572/2021
1610/2021
1611/2021
22/2022
24/2022
63/2022
64/2022
65/2022
66/2022

B 38 s W EAE (2 20234E1 H 10 H k)
R A TAE(Z 202246 7 30 H 1E)
PRy 1 FAEL (ZF20224F6 130 H 1E)
/A EpIn TS T.(220224E9 A 10 H 1E)
THEUHTHS X fifiiE TRE(Z20224E 12 H 27 H 1E)
M B 2R A W AR (2202246 H 30 H 1F)
IR sk TRR(ZE 2022456 H 15 H1E)
ERIT.I ok TAE (&R 2022426 A28 H L)
B M 2R A L 435 (25 20224F7 -1 10 HE)
AR 1 FAE (20234510 H 31 H1E)
B7 38 s TA TAE (= 20224E 10 A 31 H i1l)
TR &5 S ff 3 1 EAEE (2 20224E9 F 30 H 1E)

TR s X BRI ¥ FAEE (2 20224F 6 H 30 H 1)

By Jak s Wil TR(ZE20224E8 H6 H 1)
52 AN TR T (F20234E12 431 H1E)

FHPGHL T B BT W BRI (2 20224F 12 H 21 H k)

VB & S B i 1 EAE (Z20224E7 A 31 HIE)
IRILH Bk THE(E 2022458 H9H IE)
MBS TR (222022456 H 19 H 1F)
K KA TAE(ZE 20244E9 A 17 H IE)
AR AR (Z20224F 6 F1 30 H 1E)
VB & S B i 1 EAE (Z 202249 9 H IF)
b A NEE 1 EAEL (F20224F6 130 H 1E)
YUK Ea 1 EAEE (2 20224F9 F 30 H 1E)
Rl AR (22023451 H2 H k)
B 05 TN TAE(ZE20234E1 H 1 HIE)

B 38 AL TAR(ZE 202341 H 1 HIE)
RN s KA TAE(E 20234E4 A 30 H 1F)
B 38 s AN TRE(E 202345 H 5 H k)
BRyT. O T A T.(Z20224E6 F1 30 H1E)
7 SANE| TR T.(2 20224510 A 31 H 1E)
7 SUNE| WCIEAEMY (Z 20224511 A 17 H k)
AN TAE T (22022412 A 31 H1k)

B AR (2 20224F6 H4 H 1)
W FAE (F 202345 H 18 H 1F)
W AR (£ 20224F 12 H 18 H 1)

A 35 P 0
GEAESEE R
ELAE AT ]

R s A TAE(FE 20224510 A31 HIE)
M HE Byt T.(£20224F10 A 31 H 1)
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125/2022
126/2022
148/2022
149/2022
17572022
176/2022
177/2022
178/2022
180/2022
181/2022
182/2022
183/2022
184/2022
185/2022
195/2022
196/2022
231/2022
232/2022
265/2022
266/2022
286/2022
287/2022
288/2022
28972022
345/2022
346/2022
347/2022
348/2022
383/2022
403/2022
404/2022
447/2022
448/2022
44972022
45072022
451/2022
452/2022
453/2022

7 SANE

b7 SUNE|
FHYT S

B 3
IR B Ff
IR B ff
fiEg A P R
AR(EEAY By
7 SANE

b7 SUNE|
BT
BT

B 38 s

B7 8 s

7 SANE|

B 3

b7 SANE

7 SANE|
7 SANE
b7 SUNE|
FHYT
PHYT. 5
b7 SANE
izl
L/RIIN
A
TH S
H -5 BT
K%
A
HH ik
7 SUNE|
LIRIIN S
Rl
VB 1)

T T.( % 20224E 6 H 30 H 1E)
TR T (2202341 A31HIE)
W EAE (2 20224E 12 H 10 H 1)
KA TAE(Z 202341 H 8 HE)
TR T (220224512 H 23 H k)
Ha 4 01% (£ 20224F 6 130 H 1E)
TR T (F 202246 A 30 H 1E)
L A (22022 4E6 H 30 H 1F)
fiiE TRE(Z 20224E9 H 30 H 1F)
il TR (ZE20224E 12 H 31 H1E)
KA TAE(ZR 20224E 10 A 22 H 1)
1 EAEE (2 20224E9 F 30 H 1E)
fiiE TRE(F 20224E6 H 30 H1F)
AN TAE(ZE 2022457 H 15 H 1E)
KB TAR(ZE20234E1 A 31 HIE)
TR T.( % 202343 H 25 H 1k)
TR T (220224510 H 22 H 1F)
TR T.(2 2022456 H 10 H1k)
TR TR (FE20224E6 [ 30 H1E)
ok TAR(ZR 202247 A 31 HIE)
PRIt T.( 2= 20224E 12 A 31 H k)
sk TR (22022457 H 31 H k)
il TR 2 20234E1 H 19 H 1F)
sk TAE( 220234512 H 24 H IE)
TG T.(220234E2 H 15 H 1E)
Bt T (2 20224F9 [ 30 H 1E)
TR T (2202248 A 31 HIE)
B Vel (2202247 A 17 HE)
TG T.(220224E7 H 31 H IE)
7 AR (220224212 A 31 H1E)
sk TR (ZF 202344 A 19 H 1E)
HL A% (2 20224F 12 H 31 H 1F)
sk TR (22024453 H 21 H k)
BB (220224511 H6 H k)
HL A (22023 4E3 H9 H k)
T TR (ZE20234E5 31 HIE)
T T.(%220224E8 H 31 H IE)
TR T.(2 2023456 H 27 H k)

e 4] -



462/2022
48972022
49072022
491/2022
51472022
515/2022
516/2022
549/2022
550/2022
551/2022

YT
[{ZPSRED
=155
RN s

T T e
Mk

T B &)

7 SAN|
TR 15 Ff 3
BRIl

FAMENY (F20244E2 H 28 H 1F)
g (2 20234E1 A 31 Hik)
i EAVEE (2 20224E 10 H 24 H 1F)
R TR (R 202344 A 15H1E)
TG T.(2 2022411 A 1 HIE)
BB T (E 2022412 A31 HIE)
W EAE (2 20224E 12 H 31 H k)
B AEN (220224510 H 31 H 1E)
BB VEL (Z20224F 10 H 25 H 1F)
TR T (22022429 H 28 H 1k)

e 4D -



AARER B IE

(2022 £ 22 )
EWEEXARE  CNP83/2021~2022
s R (AL P KT
No. Name Position Characteristic  Height
7210425.18  EARIHET T 184TVF H(2+1)416
Shanwei Huarun Power b
Plant No.18
7210427.01 INEE BRI 250 22-44.60N NE 3 13.1
SKFATHE 115-02.25E
Xiaomoguojiwuliugang
No.2 matou S
7210427.02  /NEEPFRYIEE X155 22-44.48N N3 E 108
e 115-02.41E
Xiaomoguojiwuliugang
No.X1
7210427.03  /NEEERRYITLME X245 4T 22-44.92N FAR(9) 10
7 115-0221E  #
Xiaomoguojiwuliugang
No.X2
7210427.04  /NEEEFRYITME X3 5AT 22-44.94N Pe(6)+KINE
e 115-02.09E  15%>
Xiaomoguojiwuliugang
No.X3
7410151 BRIT LUK SCABEMMLT - 21-39.00N F(0)E 127
(4281.701) ez 113-45.00E
Zhujiangkou Hydrologic
Environment Observation
741078120  KEALIE 204T7F 22-40.68N
(4342.02) Dachan Fairway No.20 113-45.15E
7410781.201  RAiiE 20-0 %1 7% 22-40.53N
(4342.0205)  Dachan Fairway No.20-0  113-44.85E
7410831 WX1JTi#F 22-40.26N ) A5
No.WX1 113-45.69E
7412030 ]I 55 5T VR 22-48.34N
(4417) Guangzhou Gang No.55 113-36.43E

e 43 -

i
Structure
RS SAR F S
LU

EANSRIEES
BN,
FRESE ST s
10.0

RGN 37

R %
SUbRAE, T
Tp Ry AT
SR R
IZ3

BRI B
KRBT,
Tobs by A (5
ToLEH TR AL
HEAR
HAABRFETE
ToUbR by e £
“X"IE

AR
SUbRAEIE , T
PR AL
BRI

FHic
Remarks

HEAATIE ZE AR

ZeAR ATS N 2%
s

R
XIAOMOGANG X1
MMSI: 994121882

[LpEbE

7T REAR

L AEML X % bR
AIS N 2B 4%
#FR:ZIK
GUANCE
MMSI:994121617

VAR /RS2

ZEMbT

AIS 2 :
ZFR:
GUANGZHOU
GANG 55
MMSI:994131612
R A 3%
2L






)
No.
7412439.01

7412439.02

7710055.01

7710055.02

7710055.03

7810851.01

7810851.02

7810851.03

7810851.04

7810851.05

EN

Name
U B RL LK
Xinshagangbochuan
Berth No.1
B HE BT, 2 AT A
Xinshagangbochuan
Berth No.2
FHYLFF YR 1 4T3
Yangjiang Qingzhou
Cefeng No.1

FET I 300 XU T 7
Yangjiang Qingzhou
Cefeng No.2

FRYVLH P i IR AT
Yangjiang Qingzhou
Bolang No.2

T HE R PRI L i
ELTE
Zhanjianggang Xunikeng
and Temporary Fairway
No.L1

T HE BRI L i
I L2 XT3
Zhanjianggang Xunikeng
and Temporary Fairway
No.L2
TELHE 2 Ve L m i
I L3 AT
Zhanjianggang Xunikeng
and Temporary Fairway
No.L3

YT HE BRI Ll iy it
BELALTIF
Zhanjianggang Xunikeng
and Temporary Fairway
No.L4
LA & YRt S i
SR IRPRES
Zhanjianggang Xunikeng
and Temporary Fairway

No.L5

(AL
Position
23-00.53N
113-31.85E

KT

Characteristic

[Nk 2 F

23-00.64N
113-31.80E

INLT 2 b

20-50.67N
111-32.26E

21-02.70N B(0)E 1280

111-36.39E

il

LIIES

e 45 -

ST SRR

Height Range
12 5
12 5

5
Structure
RVl EIFS
SIS IGS
FRTEAL bR
ANSEEIERS
SOYHNAS
[ELESI AR

W AR
B, Titks
X" TE

BiFic

Remarks

T L AEAL X & FlbR
AIS DA

SR
SANXIAQINGZHOU
BUOY1

MMSI: 994121878

T EAEAL X % AR
AIS & -

FAFK:
YUEDIANQINGZHO
UBUOY

MMSI: 994121836

g EARL IR TR






)
No.
7810851.06

7810851.07

7810851.08

7812123.01

7812123.02

7812123.03

7812123.04

7812124.01

7812124.02

7812124.03

7812124.04

7812124.05

7812124.06

EA N

Name
T HE BRI L i
HL6 KT
Zhanjianggang Xunikeng
and Temporary Fairway
No.L6
LA YRt Sl
I L7 AT
Zhanjianggang Xunikeng
and Temporary Fairway
No.L7
THTHE S TRt LI
HL8JTIE
Zhanjianggang Xunikeng
and Temporary Fairway
No.L8
BT SR T IE
Yuedian No.7
Zhuanyongdianlan
34853 S AEATIE
Yuedian No.8
Zhuanyongdianlan
B9 5L LTI
Yuedian No.9
Zhuanyongdianlan
B 105 LRI T
Yuedian No.10
Zhuanyongdianlan
L 13 S ERITHE
Yuedian No.13 jingshi

L 145 BRATRE
Yuedian No.14 jingshi

L 1S S ERTHE
Yuedian No.15 jingshi

EHL16 5B~ ATHE
Yuedian No.16 jingshi
B 17 SR THE
Yuedian No.17 jingshi
EHL 18 5 E R AT HE
Yuedian No.18 jingshi

(OATY
Position

S

LIIES

20-35.30N
110-31.97E

20-36.09N
110-32.74E

20-36.89N
110-33.52E

20-36.86N
110-35.96E

20-37.55N
110-38.62E

20-37.98N
110-39.34E

20-36.33N
110-40.10E

20-34.73N
110-39.64E
20-33.14N
110-39.09E
20-31.92N
110-38.65E

KT

Characteristic

BL(C)E 12Fp

(C)E 1270

F(C)E 128

F(C)H 12F)

R(C)E 1280

R(C)H 12F0

B(C)H 12F)

(U 12F

BE(U)H 12F>

B(C)H12F)

e 47 -

ST SRR
Height Range

12.5 5
12.5 5
12 5
12.5 5
12.5 5
12 5

Hay it

Structure

PR
&, Tihr
XTI
BRI
B Tihr
WO X"TE
bR
B, Titkr
X
PR
JE  TibRh
WX
NI R
FAEIE ST
b, T Ay
WX
piy R
M ST
B, AR A
X
pigiR
Mt S
b, bR
HOX" B
pigRry E
MR S b
WO LR
FREIE L b
w4 R
M ST
b, bR
WA X"TE

BiFic

Remarks

KRS R

IS bR

KRS bR

KRS R

KSR L b
AIS DA
4% : YUE DIAN 13
MMSI ;994121855
KSR T bR
AIS B 2B
#FR:YUE DIAN 14
MMSI: 994121856
KA T bR
AIS D254

& F%: YUE DIAN 15
MMSI ;994121857

KA L FAR
AIS BB

#F%: YUE DIAN 18
MMSI : 994121858






)
No.
7812125.01

7812125.02

7812125.03

7812125.04

7812125.05

7812125.06

7812125.07

7812125.08

7812125.09

7812125.10

9310141.01

9310141.02

EA N

Name
B R 1S
JTHE
Yuedian Zhanjiang
Xinliao Wind Power No.1
A TR KL 2 5
FTHE
Yuedian Zhanjiang
Xinliao Wind Power No.2
EA IR 3
FTHE
Yuedian Zhanjiang
Xinliao Wind Power No.3
EA TR KA 4
FIHE
Yuedian Zhanjiang
Xinliao Wind Power No.4
A TR K 5
KIHE
Yuedian Zhanjiang
Xinliao Wind Power No.5
E TR 6
KIHE
Yuedian Zhanjiang
Xinliao Wind Power No.6
B TR S L 75
KIHE
Yuedian Zhanjiang
Xinliao Wind Power No.7
B TR 8 5
JTHE
Yuedian Zhanjiang
Xinliao Wind Power No.8
A TR KL 9 5
JTHE
Yuedian Zhanjiang
Xinliao Wind Power No.9
L TR K 31
JIRALAAT I
Yuedian Zhanjiang
Xinliao Wind Power
Haididianlan
RUNPRIF AL 1T 77
Dazhoubaohubianjiehe
No.1
RUNORIF A 2 AT I
Dazhoubaohubianjiehe
No.2

(AL
Position
20-44.28N
110-34.67E

20-42.64N
110-34.92E

20-40.59N
110-34.42E

20-40.95N
110-33.57E

20-41.75N
110-32.87E

20-42.93N
110-32.04E

20-44.03N
110-31.39E

20-44.81N
110-31.95E

20-44.81N
110-33.46E

20-38.89N
110-33.98E

18-38.28N
110-28.33E

18-39.93N
110-27.98E

KT

Characteristic

F(C)E 127

B(U)F15
3

R(C)E 128

B(U)H 15
vils

R(C)E 1280

=H(U)H 15

4

F(C)H 12F)

B(C)H 12F)

B(U)H 15

b

B(C)E 1270

S(P)E 1275

T(P)E 127
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KT R
Height Range
13 5
13 5
13 5
13 5
13 5
13 5
13 5
13 5
13 5

5
Structure
OGRS
FAREIE ST,
i, Tk by
HAAX"TE
WO IR
[ELESI AR

H OB mAS
FIREI ST
i, Tk A
HEXIE
R
FFEIE AR

wHOm
FIREIE AL
b, TRy
WX
wHORE
AL S| AR

pigiR
Mt ST
b, bR
WO X" TR
pigky
LL S AYA
B, AR
WA X TR
w4 R
FHEIE S AR

WL RS
FIFRFETE
T0hR A v €
“X"IE

H bR
B, Ttk A
HOXE
B
B, TibR
HEXIE

Fic
Remarks

KA & bR
AIS N 2B 4
£ Bk XIN LIAO 1
MMSI:994121851
AIS B 254
ZF%:XIN LIAO 2
MMSI: 994121852

KA & bR
AIS & :

£ R XIN LIAO 3
MMSI: 994121853

KRS R

KRS R

KA L R
AIS &4 -

£ FK:XIN LIAO 8
MMSI: 994121854

KRS bR

AR DCL AR

EELIX G bR
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No.
9310141.03

9310141.04

H110770
(0054.02)
H112850

M110220.08

M110220.081

EA N

Name
RGP D FAZ 3 KT 7
Dazhoubaohubianjiehe
No.3
RUNORAF 1 A% 4 4TI
Dazhoubaohubianjiehe
No.4
BT B P AT R
Lamma Island SW
SRES

8T HE
No.8

SALTTF
No.8A

& P
Position Characteristic
18-40.63N  HL(P)# 12F)
110-30.27E

18-38.97N B(P)F 125
110-30.85E

LIlES
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ST SRR
Height Range

5

Structure
B EPREE
B, ik K
wEUXE
B AbREE
ks K
X"

MOT MRS
BB,
oA 2 €
ER A
ARGREY
LEATE ST
T, T A
21 B

Fic
Remarks

A& XL bR

BRI L AR

ZEMipR
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